PBB

#
30
34
31
36
39
32
28
38
33
27
37

46
41
51
44
50
45
47
43
49
52
40
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Royal

Ahrens Bayley
Cauble Anthony
Dammel Aaron
Morris Nick
Oswald Sam
Parker Travis
Schaefer Trevor
Shearon Cooper
Teigen Dante
Thacker Noah
Zanski Tyson

Navy

Berohn Zack
Beyer Sam
Coverly Andrew
DeMers Jacob
Eischen Parker
Harwood Wyatt
Kelsen Sean

Mackintosh Keven

Pekol Jacob
Ramirez Cruz
Sundine Zach

Unsigned Senior Games August 15&16 ThunderRidge H.S
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Black

Carrillo Josh
Clark Jake
Grounds Dane
Hager Colton
Lucero Mike
Meraz Matthew
Moreland Billy
Nolasco Larry
Olivier John
Schroeder Grant

Sullivan Ryan

#
20
24
17
18
21
23
19
22
15
14
25
16

PBB
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Red

Carson Austin
Crader Cade
DeBoer Devin
Farmer David
Goff Tyler
Hansen Bailey
Huskey Tanner
Lightley Ty
Mammano Christian
Mitchell Taj
Neider Adam
Stone Christian



